Kikk

Klass
-43kg
-47kg
-52kg
-57kg
-63kg
-72kg
-84kg
+84kg

Raskus
54,0
59,0
80,0
92,5
92,5
81,0
89,0
94,5

Naiste Eesti rekordid klassikalises joutostmises seisuga 23.11.2015
Noorte (-18a.) klass

Wilks

100,86
111,02
104,28
81,39

Nimi
Rekordnorm
Rekordnorm

Ornella Mundi
Johanna Randmets

Helina Koplik

Gertina Simenson

Rekordnorm
Rekordnorm

Lamades surumine (kolmevoistlus)

Klass Raskus
-43kg 31,0
-47kg 33,5
-52kg 50,0
-57kg 52,5
-63kg 52,5
-72kg 52,5
-84kg 51,5
+84kg 54,0
Joutomme
Klass Raskus
-43kg 69,5
-47kg 75,5
-52kg  105,0
-57kg  100,0
-63kg  110,0
-72kg  120,0
-84kg  113,5
+84kg  120,0
Kogusumma
Klass Raskus
-43kg  150,0
-47kg 1675
-52kg  220,0
-57kg  245,0
-63kg  255,0
-72kg  253,5
-84kg  253,0
+84kg  268,0

Wilks

63,04
63,01
59,19
52,75

Wilks

131,19
120,02
124,01
120,58

Wilks

277,34
294,04
287,47
254,72

Nimi
Rekordnorm
Rekordnorm

Ornella Mundi
Johanna Randmets

Helina Koplik

Gertina Simenson

Rekordnorm
Rekordnorm

Nimi
Rekordnorm
Rekordnorm

Johanna Randmets

Helina Koplik

Gertina Simenson

Rekordnorm
Rekordnorm

Nimi
Rekordnorm
Rekordnorm

Ornella Mundi
Johanna Randmets

Helina Koplik

Gertina Simenson

Rekordnorm
Rekordnorm

Siind.

00
96
95
97

Siind,

00
96
95
97

Siind,

Paula Helena Kuklane 99

96
95
97

Siind,

00
96
95
97

Klubi

Noo
Saaremaa

RSK sPORTKUNDA

TUASK

Klubi

Noo
Saaremaa

RSK sPORTKUNDA

TUASK

Klubi

SK Sparta
Saaremaa

RSK sPORTKUNDA

TUASK

Klubi

No&o
Saaremaa

RSK sPORTKUNDA

TUASK

Kehakaal

51,25
54,60
59,15
69,00

Kehakaal

51,25
54,60
59,15
69,00

Kehakaal

51,85
54,60
59,15
69,00

Kehakaal

51,25
54,60
59,15
69,00

Koht

EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tartu

Koht

EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tartu

Koht

EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tartu

Koht

EST.Tartu
EST.Tartu
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tartu

Kuupaev

21.11.2015
22.11.2014
02.03.2013
21.11.2015

Kuupaev

21.11.2015
22.11.2014
02.03.2013
21.11.2015

Kuupéaev

21.11.2015
22.11.2014
02.03.2013
21.11.2015

Kuupaev

21.11.2015
22.11.2014
02.03.2013
21.11.2015



